2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
TM

           (Requires tamper proof tool)
TPT	 Tamperproof Tool
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 430-12-V-HPS-150-FG-120-FD-TM-14”-36”
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
DIMENSIONS
A	 12.60”  (320.04 mm)
B	 11.50”  (292.10 mm)
C      13.10” (332.7 mm)
D	   7.50”  (190.50 mm)
E	   1.72”  (43.68 mm)
WEIGHT
16 lbs.	 (7.3 kgs)
A
B
D
E
C
Note: Ordering information required
TM + (TM Height)+ (Sealtite Length)
(Add to catalog number)
Example:
430-12-V-HPS-150-FG-120-FD-TM-14”-36”
Cast box &
QM plate sup-
plied by QL
Cast box &
QM plate sup-
plied by QL
Box By Others
Ceiling CeilingBox By Others
Stem By Others
TM Height
Required
Quick Mount Plate (QM) Supplied by
QL Fits all Standard J-Boxes
Sealtite by QL
Length Req’d
Acrylic Transflector & Lens (Standard)
Pendant Mount PM
(Optional)
Standard Mount Trunnion Mount TM
(Optional)
Stainless steel
trunnion by QL
10”
14.35”
14.35”
COLOR
FG  Gray
CC Custom Color - Supply Color Chip